Fee Schedule
2024-2025 School Year — 222-8267

Pre-Kindergarten Educational Programs (Member & Non-Member)

Program Program Times R::iisgjgglr;; FB:eosk’ N:OA?EIJ‘Q Il\jni:]i;)n Total Annual Tuition
P |8 s s
PreK3 =5 day 8'\:/|300nadrﬁx1-1lfgg:|¥1 $130 5239 52390

Kindergarten-8th Grade Educational Programs

Enrollment, Book, Yearlv Tuition
Program Program Times Technology and Monthly Tuition (A_um
Supply Fees (August-May) g y
NON-MEMBER RATE Mond Fridav* $265 One Child $481 One Child $4807
Kindergarten — Eighth 8??:‘0 ay A 4”5 ay Two children $758 Two Children $7571
Grade Classes -ovam-z:4opm Family Maximum $848 | Family Maximum $8472
MEMBER RATE $6581
St James$ Monday - Friday* $265 $202 $2014
' 8:30am - 2:45pm (St. James pays $470) (St. James Church pays $4699)

(Note: The Lutheran Church of St. John (222-8579) and Our Redeemer Lutheran Church (223-1769) offer tuition assistance for their members. Please contact their church office.

Pre-Kindergarten-8th Grade Extended Care Programs

Program Program Times Charges
PreK - Eighth Grades Students Monday - Friday $3.75 per 2 hour
Occasional Extended Care Use 7:00am — 4:30pm Actual use




